of the Suzlvlementaw
Bidder’s Xtntment
Numbw o fDCL Bid 7,284,893  14.540.705  16.828.205
Options to  be issued
under the Offer
Issued DCL Bid 7,284,893 14,540,705 16,828,205
Options following
the O f e r

21/06/2001  17:  58  61-8-93224077 DATA AND COMMERCE PAGE 0 5 / 0 9

Total  issued DCL 30,763,060 38,018,872 40,306,372
Options following
the  Offer

NOkd

l .  This represents the number of DCL Shares or DCL Bid Oph'ons that would bc issued
based on the existing number oJDCL Shares or DCL Bid Options on issue and no Sofiom
Opliorrs being exercised dirring the Ofer Period.

2.  nlis represents the number of DCL Share5 or DCL Bid Options thnt would be issued
bused on the exisisring nunzhr of DC1 Shares or DCL Bid Option5 m issue and no Sofior?~
Options being exercised during the Offer Period.

3. This represents the maximum number of DCL Shares or DCL Bid Options tlut w u l d  be
issued pursuant to the Ofir, assuming all Sofconi O p t i o n s  ure exercised d u h g  the O&
Pn?od.

6.3 Pro Forma Combined  Statement of Financial Position as at  31
December 2001 (unaudited)

DCL SofCom Adjustments Unaudited
$'a00 $a00 $'OOO Proforma

v000

C&mt assets
Cash assets 2 654 10,686 3,620 14,960
Receivables 1,495 577 - 2,072
Inventories 5 74 ~ 574
Other financial assets 41 ~ - 41
Other"
Total current assets

Non-current  assets
Receivables

2,854 11,263 3,620 17,737
"

2,198 - - 2,198
Property, plant &equipment 4 1,692 226 (15)
Intangibles 3 14,709 1,678 (114) 2 6,2 73

1,903

Total non-current assets 18,599 1,904 (1 2 9) 20,374
Total assets 21,453 13,167 3,491 38,111

Current  liabilities
Payables 1,814 405 -
Inteerest-bearing liabilities 5

2,229
1,639

Provisions 601 128
(1,500) 139

~ 729
Accrued income 7.2 9 . 720

. -.

Total current liabilities

Non-current liabilities
Payables

. . .

330 . - 330
Interest-bearing liabilities 3,303 - - 3,303
Total non-current
liabilities 3,633 - "

Total liabilities 8,426 533
3,633

Net  assets 13,027 e991 30,652
(1,500)

12,634
7,459

..... 

3

21/06/2001  17:  58  61-8-93224077 DATA AND COMMERCE PAGE 06 /09

Equity
Contributed equity G 178,029  27,317  (12,746)  292,600